
We have big plans for the year ahead and 
we hope that you will be with us all the 
way.  The journey will be fun, so join in, 

and be part of the adventure.  Enjoy
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Social Activities

*  Picnic in the Park – Wednesday 8 January - Mawson Park – north end @ 5pm BYO everything, some drinks & nibbles provided

*  Morning Tea – Friday 17 January @ 10am – Shingle Inn 

*  Dinner – Saturday 18 January – Currambine Bar & Bistro @ 6.30pm

*  Lunch – Thursday 13 February – Lotus Court Chinese – Woodvale @ 11.30am

*  Morning Tea – Friday 21 February @ 10am – Shingle Inn 

*  Dinner – Saturday 22 February – Chapters bistro Currambine

*  Lunch – Tuesday 17 March – Edgecombe Bros Winery – Henley Brook @ 12pm

*  Morning Tea – Friday 20 March @ 10am – Shingle Inn 

*  Dinner – Saturday 28 March – Kingsway Bar & Grill, Darch @ 6.30pm

*  Lunch – Tuesday 7 April – Kappys Italian Trattoria – Guildford @ 12pm

*  Morning Tea – Friday 17 April @ 10am – Shingle Inn 

*  Dinner – Saturday 25 April – Topolinis Caffe @ Warwick movie complex @ 6.30pm

For those interested, you could catch a movie prior to dinner

*  Tour to Flying Doctors – Tuesday 28 April – Transport to be advised –

private car or coach.

Advance Notice
Christmas in July Lunch 

Wednesday 8 July 
@ Stringy Bark Winery 
9am – 3.30pm Bus trip 

Minimum 25 people – Cost $75 pp

Advance Notice
Annual Christmas Lunch
Wednesday 2 December 
@ Mason Mill Gardens 

9.30am – 3.30pm Bus trip
Approx Cost $75-80 pp.

Minimum 25 people

Let’s kick the New Year off 

with a fun gathering in the park.


